ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
15
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie

fo
r h
yd
ra
ul
ic
 s
ys
te
m
s
� 2/2HCX-PT Level indicators with protection frame
HCX-PT
Code Description f d A B C L e h l m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2 C#
[Nm]
11332 HCX.76-PT-M10 76 M10 20 19 35.5 115 40 13.5 49 18 19.5 10.5 76 12 117
11372 HCX.127-PT-M12 127 M12 22 21 39 169 80 15 96 23 21 12.5 127 12 191
11359 HCX.254-PT-M12 254 M12 21 21.5 44.5 301 203 18 218 26 23.5 12.5 254 10 288
STAINLESS STEELHCX-PT-SST
Code Description f d A B C L e h l m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2 C#
[Nm]
11334 HCX.76-PT-SST-M10 76 M10 20 19 35.5 115 40 13.5 49 18 19.5 10.5 76 12 119
11373 HCX.127-PT-SST-M12 127 M12 22 21 39 169 80 15 96 23 21 12.5 127 12 193
11360 HCX.254-PT-SST-M12 254 M12 21 21.5 44.5 301 203 18 218 26 23.5 12.5 254 10 290
HCX-PT-VT
Code Description f d A B C L e h l m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2 C#
[Nm]
111352 HCX.76-PT-VT-M10 76 M10 23 19 35.5 115 40 13.5 49 18 19.5 10.5 76 4 105
111354 HCX.127-PT-VT-M10 127 M10 22 21 39 169 80 15 96 23 21 10.5 127 4 174
111353 HCX.127-PT-VT-M12 127 M12 22 21 39 169 80 15 96 23 21 12.5 127 6 147
111373 HCX.254-PT-VT-M12 254 M12 21 21.5 44.5 301 203 18 218 26 23.5 12.5 254 6 248
# Maximum tightening torque.
HCX-PT
8/2024
2